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CLUB RESULTS 
 

Date: Saturday Ladies 8-7-23 
Event: Stableford 

 
 Name/s Score 

Winner Yogs Naidoo  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  

  

Nearest pins   

4th   

8th   

13th   

17th   

 


